
Amendment 2 
Attachment B - Scope of Work 

Attachment B 
Amendment 2 Scope of Work 

 
The following is a summary of the revised Term of Services that will be included in the Contract Services 
Agreement Amendment Number 2 with Testing Engineers for the Farrelly Pool Replacement, Project No. 
2018.3420: 

 
Section 1.1 of the Agreement entitled “Term of Services” is hereby amended to extend the term 
from December 31, 2021, to December 31, 2022 
 

 
 


